3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

! Ether.f1
foxytoken
foxytoken

Event

Event

BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

Event

# Date & time

1 2024-08-21
15:56:11

OPTIMISM
0xb0742d53803cffe722e233f67f19bf4205d5¢casl

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

9,800 airdrop
14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

Event

Event

com/nxepl4oe

Event

Event

Transaction Id Amount

Oxaaae4ft0802e81165ee53 + 9,800 airdrop v

b5f784eccafba2e000207c

ec97ffa77a7da2ceb2ef40
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xb0742d53803cffe722e233f67f19bf4205d5ca51
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xaaae4f0802e81165ee53b5f784ecca06a2e000207cec97ffa77a7da2ce62ef40
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xaaae4f0802e81165ee53b5f784ecca06a2e000207cec97ffa77a7da2ce62ef40
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xaaae4f0802e81165ee53b5f784ecca06a2e000207cec97ffa77a7da2ce62ef40

Date & time

2024-08-18
14:51:01

2024-08-18
14:49:41

2024-08-18
14:49:25

Date & time

2024-08-21
16:03:05

2024-08-21
15:55:53

2024-08-18
15:00:33

2024-08-18
14:52:19

2024-08-18
14:49:33

Transaction Id

Ox1f64f023351fdb32f3a5

€9d7520c1c453d409af571

€7d28%94ae4d1c987ehb8d24

Oxe236fblbéecbeebf3fOde

920fa4368c0037151016e5

b97c5d2001b454f2cbbab2

0x8a20c242e207cba32080

3134d3d636d0ccc841482

65991d6c77aa40c17bba8b

Transaction Id

0x674021ddSbbe0327%9ad8

9c8al95a82aa5a2hceff3c

f9049dfa3cf6d57a9d460b

0x988c6h3b875d4428hb8b4

b7909f4b5b7b675€40a335

ccef5655198fc8ad?99075

Ox8eelf06eb03chadeb561

eecS53bffb4af74755ea343

44f7c91adbl13el1d63a4922

0x058a23deb62209cchb383

bdb0e82c6fb6e?447c7ale

b0740cf1f4b3e6696e90b7

Oxbd71c3ee27d89d05cb4d

0ab9c712570b121217f367

44ca31d4ac4dbe7657d519d

Amount

+ 9,800 airdrop v

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 ugid

Amount

+ 1 Event v
+ 1 Event v
+ 1 Event v
+ 1 Event v
+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1f64f023351fdb32f3a5e9d7520c1c453d409af571e7d2894ae4d1c987eb8d24
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1f64f023351fdb32f3a5e9d7520c1c453d409af571e7d2894ae4d1c987eb8d24
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1f64f023351fdb32f3a5e9d7520c1c453d409af571e7d2894ae4d1c987eb8d24
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe236fb16ec4ee6f3f0de920fa4368c0037151016e5b97c5d2001b454f2cbba62
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe236fb16ec4ee6f3f0de920fa4368c0037151016e5b97c5d2001b454f2cbba62
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe236fb16ec4ee6f3f0de920fa4368c0037151016e5b97c5d2001b454f2cbba62
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a20c242e207c6a32080e3134d3d636d0ccc84148265991d6c77aa40c17b6a8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a20c242e207c6a32080e3134d3d636d0ccc84148265991d6c77aa40c17b6a8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a20c242e207c6a32080e3134d3d636d0ccc84148265991d6c77aa40c17b6a8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x674021dd5bbe03279ad89c8a195a82aa5a2bceff3cf9049dfa3cf6d57a9d460b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x674021dd5bbe03279ad89c8a195a82aa5a2bceff3cf9049dfa3cf6d57a9d460b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x674021dd5bbe03279ad89c8a195a82aa5a2bceff3cf9049dfa3cf6d57a9d460b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x988c6b3b875d4428b8b4b7909f4b5b7b675e40a335ccef5655198fc8ad999075
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x988c6b3b875d4428b8b4b7909f4b5b7b675e40a335ccef5655198fc8ad999075
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x988c6b3b875d4428b8b4b7909f4b5b7b675e40a335ccef5655198fc8ad999075
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ee0f06eb03cbade6561eec53bffb4af74755ea34344f7c91adb13e1d63a4922
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ee0f06eb03cbade6561eec53bffb4af74755ea34344f7c91adb13e1d63a4922
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8ee0f06eb03cbade6561eec53bffb4af74755ea34344f7c91adb13e1d63a4922
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x058a23de62209ccb6383bdb0e82c6f6e9447c7a17eb0740cf1f4b3e6696e90b7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x058a23de62209ccb6383bdb0e82c6f6e9447c7a17eb0740cf1f4b3e6696e90b7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x058a23de62209ccb6383bdb0e82c6f6e9447c7a17eb0740cf1f4b3e6696e90b7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbd71c3ee27d89d05c64d0ab9c712570b121217f36744ca31d4c4d6e7657d5f9d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbd71c3ee27d89d05c64d0ab9c712570b121217f36744ca31d4c4d6e7657d5f9d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbd71c3ee27d89d05c64d0ab9c712570b121217f36744ca31d4c4d6e7657d5f9d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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